InFit 761 e/764 e – The insertion housings
for vessels, bioreactors and pipings
Technical data
Content Operation and system 2
General operation of the housing 2
Complete measuring system 2
Dimensional drawings 3
Dimensional drawings InFit 761 e 3

– Not all configurations are possible.
– Please contact your local METTLER TOLEDO representative for more options.
Ordering information InFit 76X e Series
20
InFit 761 e  Designation Order no.
InFit 761/NC/0070/4435/D00/Si9-  52 400 491
InFit 761/NC/0070/4435/T01/Si--  52 400 494
InFit 761/NC/0070/4435/T02/Si--  52 400 495
InFit 761/NC/0033/4435/V02/Si--  52 400 502
InFit 761/NS/0070/4435/D00/Si9-  59 900 796
InFit 761/NS/0175/4435/D00/Si9-  59 900 797
InFit 761/WS/0070/4435/D00/Si9-  59 900 754
InFit 761/WS/0070/4435/D00/EP9-  59 909 163
InFit 761/WS/0100/4435/D00/Si9-  59 900 792
InFit 761/WS/0175/4435/D00/Si9-  59 900 779
InFit 761/WS/0070/4435/D10/Vi2-  59 900 753
InFit 761/NS/0070/PP--/D00/Vi9-  52 400 316
InFit 761/NS/0070/PVDF/D00/Vi9-  52 400 311
InFit 761/WK/0040/PP--/N04/Vi--  52 403 478
InFit 761/WK/0040/PVDF/N04/Vi--  52 401 520
InFit 764 e  Designation Order no.
 InFit 764/NC/0070/4435/D00/Si9- 52 400 497
InFit 764/NS/0070/4435/D11/Si4-  59 901 415
InFit 764/NS/0100/4435/D11/Si4-  59 901 416